
                            THE 29th ANNUAL WOODSMEN'S 10K FOOT RACE 
                                Boonville, NY   August 16, 2019 

                           Results By Leone Timing & Results Services 
                                      www.leonetiming.com 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                       PLACES IN         GUN    GUN      NET    NET 
PLACE NAME                    AGE  SEX  &   AGEGROUP     TIME   PACE     TIME   PACE  CITY              ST 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1 Hunter Brignall          17  M#  1    1 M15-19     36:09  5:49     36:09  5:49  Seneca Falls      NY  
    2 Geoff Hale               30  M#  2    1 M30-34     36:44  5:55     36:43  5:55  Rome              NY  
    3 Timothy Stahlnecker      30  M#  3    2 M30-34     37:03  5:58     37:03  5:58  Waterloo          NY  
    4 David Putney             55  M#  4    1 M55-59     37:42  6:04     37:41  6:04  Newport           NY  
    5 William Callahan         42  M#  5    1 M40-44     38:03  6:08     38:02  6:08  Whitesboro        NY  
    6 Michael Roberts          16  M#  6    2 M15-19     38:50  6:15     38:48  6:15  Remsen            NY  
    7 Rob Richard              43  M#  7    2 M40-44     39:31  6:22     39:26  6:21  Little Falls      NY  
    8 Kyle Ossont              24  M#  8    1 M20-24     39:51  6:25     39:50  6:25  Verona            NY  
    9 Clayton Davis            17  M#  9    3 M15-19     42:24  6:50     42:23  6:50  Newport           NY  
   10 Kevin Jacobsen           36  M# 10    1 M35-39     42:25  6:50     42:25  6:50  Ringwood          NJ  
   11 Alex Nofri               17  M# 11    4 M15-19     42:28  6:50     42:23  6:50  Whitesboro        NY  
   12 Austin Olney             33  M# 12    3 M30-34     42:37  6:52     42:30  6:51  Poughkeepsie      NY  
   13 Emily Toth-Ratazzi       15  F#  1    1 F15-19     42:53  6:54     42:52  6:54  Rome              NY  
   14 Jay Horth                36  M# 13    2 M35-39     43:05  6:56     43:00  6:56  Dolgeville        NY  
   15 Eric Kasper              52  M# 14    1 M50-54     43:13  6:58     43:10  6:57  Clark Mills       NY  
   16 Hillary Holden           31  F#  2    1 F30-34     43:29  7:00     43:27  7:00  Utica             NY  
   17 Jade Dening              16  F#  3    2 F15-19     43:35  7:01     43:33  7:01  Remsen            NY  
   18 Alex Grenier             26  M# 15    1 M25-29     44:22  7:09     44:17  7:08  Bellmore          NY  
   19 Zechariah Zehr           41  M# 16    3 M40-44     44:35  7:11     44:32  7:10  Lowville          NY  
   20 Joseph Albert            32  M# 17    4 M30-34     44:40  7:12     44:36  7:11  Forestport        NY  
   21 Dan Capron               48  M# 18    1 M45-49     45:07  7:16     45:04  7:16  Newportnewport    NY  
   22 John Draper              50  M# 19    2 M50-54     45:14  7:17     45:10  7:17  Remsen            NY  
   23 Meghann Tanner           21  F#  4    1 F20-24     45:33  7:20     45:30  7:20  Ava               NY  
   24 Erin Ludwig              42  F#  5    1 F40-44     45:48  7:23     45:47  7:22  Herkimer          NY  
   25 Damon Maldonado          36  M# 20    3 M35-39     46:14  7:27     46:09  7:26  Rome              NY  
   26 Lennie Davis             58  M# 21    2 M55-59     46:25  7:29     46:21  7:28  Newport           NY  
   27 John Geesler             60  M# 22    1 M60-64     46:27  7:29     46:21  7:28  Saint Johnsville  NY  
   28 William Moody            56  M# 23    3 M55-59     46:36  7:30     46:33  7:30  Newport           NY  
   29 Nicole Andre             33  F#  6    2 F30-34     46:51  7:33     46:49  7:33  Boonville         NY  
   30 Tim Johnson              58  M# 24    4 M55-59     47:42  7:41     47:38  7:40  Ava               NY  
   31 Timothy Ellis            39  M# 25    4 M35-39     47:45  7:42     47:41  7:41  Whitesboro        NY  
   32 Frank Vellone            58  M# 26    5 M55-59     47:57  7:43     47:48  7:42  Holland Patent    NY  
   33 James Newlove            63  M# 27    2 M60-64     47:58  7:44     47:51  7:42  Utica             NY  
   34 William Baynes           63  M# 28    3 M60-64     48:17  7:47     48:13  7:46  Rome              NY  
   35 Glenn Stevener           55  M# 29    6 M55-59     48:25  7:48     48:21  7:47  Marcy             NY  
   36 Joel Bailey              29  M# 30    2 M25-29     48:31  7:49     41:35  6:42  Boonville         NY  
   37 Avery Hilderbran         15  F#  7    3 F15-19     48:43  7:51     48:42  7:51  Rome              NY  
   38 Gary Burak               61  M# 31    4 M60-64     48:45  7:51     48:42  7:51  New Hartford      NY  
   39 Jake Slachciak           28  M# 32    3 M25-29     48:53  7:52     48:49  7:52  Rome              NY  
   40 Elliott Iosilevich       17  M# 33    5 M15-19     48:55  7:53     48:49  7:52  Lowville          NY  
   41 Ray Smith                69  M# 34    1 M65-69     49:14  7:56     49:12  7:56  Old Forge         NY  
   42 Zach Carrier             21  M# 35    2 M20-24     49:18  7:56     49:14  7:56  Rome              NY  
   43 Ronda Davis              52  F#  8    1 F50-54     49:26  7:58     49:20  7:57  Newport           NY  
   44 Daniel Potvin            54  M# 36    3 M50-54     49:32  7:59     49:26  7:58  Stamford          VT  
   45 Karl Christiansen        14  M# 37    1 M01-14     49:37  8:00     49:25  7:58  Forestport        NY  
   46 Eric Lauber              57  M# 38    7 M55-59     49:45  8:01     49:43  8:00  Rome              NY  
   47 Raymond Hennessey        14  M# 39    2 M01-14     50:04  8:04     49:57  8:03  Boonville         NY  
   48 Ernst Lucas              36  M# 40    5 M35-39     50:29  8:08     50:25  8:07  Boonville         NY  
   49 Ty Knamm                 50  M# 41    4 M50-54     50:39  8:09     50:29  8:08  Rome              NY  
   50 Michele Liendecker       51  F#  9    2 F50-54     50:42  8:10     50:37  8:09  Turin             NY  
   51 Jay Flemma               51  M# 42    5 M50-54     50:54  8:12     50:52  8:12  New Hartford      NY  
   52 John Luppino             60  M# 43    5 M60-64     51:04  8:14     50:58  8:13  Mohawk            NY  
   53 Mike Green               65  M# 44    2 M65-69     51:13  8:15     51:11  8:15  Boonville         NY  
   54 Kyle Grems               37  M# 45    6 M35-39     51:40  8:19     51:29  8:18  Lee Center        NY  
   55 Karl Christiansen        53  M# 46    6 M50-54     52:12  8:24     51:59  8:22  Forestport        NY  
   56 Jillian Ringwald         36  F# 10    1 F35-39     52:12  8:25     52:04  8:23  West Leyden       NY  
   57 Brynne Myers             18  F# 11    4 F15-19     52:26  8:27     52:20  8:26  Remsen            NY  
   58 Lee Kelpy                41  F# 12    2 F40-44     52:33  8:28     52:28  8:27  Ballston Spa      NY  
   59 Steve Adams              42  M# 47    4 M40-44     52:47  8:30     52:38  8:29  Glenfield         NY  
   60 Elizabeth Pfendler       31  F# 13    3 F30-34     53:04  8:33     52:55  8:31  Remsen            NY  



   61 John Paul Potvin         22  M# 48    3 M20-24     53:08  8:34     53:02  8:32  Stamford          VT  
   62 Briana Carman            31  F# 14    4 F30-34     53:24  8:36     53:17  8:35  Westernville      NY  
   63 Cody Richardson-Tilfo    27  M# 49    4 M25-29     53:25  8:36     53:13  8:34  Albany            NY  
   64 Maria Ultsch             33  F# 15    5 F30-34     53:29  8:37     53:24  8:36  Remsen            NY  
   65 William Bonoffski        41  M# 50    5 M40-44     53:46  8:40     53:38  8:38  Oswego            NY  
   66 Jennie Wellott           26  F# 16    1 F25-29     53:54  8:41     53:46  8:40  Auburn            NY  
   67 Joel Middleby            56  M# 51    8 M55-59     54:23  8:46     54:15  8:44  Rome              NY  
   68 Guy Greco                41  M# 52    6 M40-44     54:39  8:48     54:26  8:46  Boonville         NY  
   69 Martin Hanehan           56  M# 53    9 M55-59     54:41  8:49     54:36  8:48  Saratoga Springs  NY  
   70 Todd Edwards             42  M# 54    7 M40-44     54:45  8:49     54:35  8:47  Croghan           NY  
   71 Mark Olney               64  M# 55    6 M60-64     54:55  8:51     54:49  8:50  Westernville      NY  
   72 Martin Candee            27  M# 56    5 M25-29     54:56  8:51     54:44  8:49  Petersburg        NY  
   73 Tricia Loso              22  F# 17    2 F20-24     55:03  8:52     54:55  8:51  Rome              NY  
   74 Scott Daskiewich         47  M# 57    2 M45-49     55:06  8:53     54:54  8:51  Oriskany          NY  
   75 Brian Grems              41  M# 58    8 M40-44     55:08  8:53     54:57  8:51  Rome              NY  
   76 Susan Luley              66  F# 18    1 F65-69     55:17  8:54     55:09  8:53  Sauquoit          NY  
   77 Anthony Gonzalez         37  M# 59    7 M35-39     55:25  8:56     55:12  8:53  Camden            NY  
   78 Benjamin McMonagle       18  M# 60    6 M15-19     55:28  8:56     55:20  8:55  Rome              NY  
   79 Jason Damin              44  M# 61    9 M40-44     55:31  8:57     55:22  8:55  Johnstown         NY  
   80 Wendy Moody              53  F# 19    3 F50-54     55:37  8:57     55:30  8:56  Newport           NY  
   81 Jennifer Eddy            38  F# 20    2 F35-39     55:38  8:58     55:27  8:56  Canastota         NY  
   82 James Latshaw            46  M# 62    3 M45-49     55:42  8:58     55:34  8:57  Clinton           NY  
   83 Robert Dryan, Jr.        65  M# 63    3 M65-69     55:57  9:01     55:51  9:00  Canandaigua       NY  
   84 John Healt               47  M# 64    4 M45-49     56:04  9:02     55:52  9:00  West Leyden       NY  
   85 Brittany Keefer          33  F# 21    6 F30-34     56:08  9:02     55:53  9:00  Boonville         NY  
   86 Kristi Bogardus          47  F# 22    1 F45-49     56:18  9:04     56:04  9:02  Old Forge         NY  
   87 John Hennessey           12  M# 65    3 M01-14     56:21  9:04     56:15  9:03  Boonville         NY  
   88 Anita Gabalski           63  F# 23    1 F60-64     56:30  9:06     56:23  9:05  Shushan           NY  
   89 David Sgroi              33  M# 66    5 M30-34     56:33  9:06     56:27  9:05  Utica             NY  
   90 Chris Thomas             50  M# 67    7 M50-54     56:38  9:07     56:26  9:05  Rome              NY  
   91 Neal Knitel              55  M# 68   10 M55-59     56:40  9:08     56:36  9:07  Boonville         NY  
   92 Audrey Nelson            53  F# 24    4 F50-54     56:44  9:08     56:36  9:07  Whitesboro        NY  
   93 Debra Whiting            61  F# 25    2 F60-64     56:45  9:08     56:40  9:08  Oneida            NY  
   94 Dered Carman             33  M# 69    6 M30-34     56:48  9:09     56:41  9:08  Boonville         NY  
   95 Sean Green               36  M# 70    8 M35-39     57:03  9:11     57:01  9:11  Boonville         NY  
   96 Joshua Tagliamonte       21  M# 71    4 M20-24     57:06  9:12     56:54  9:10  Boonville         NY  
   97 Chris Carrier, Jr.       51  M# 72    8 M50-54     57:13  9:13     57:03  9:11  Rome              NY  
   98 Andy Seymour             30  M# 73    7 M30-34     57:18  9:14     57:04  9:11  Rome              NY  
   99 Ryan Williams            16  M# 74    7 M15-19     57:27  9:15     57:23  9:14  Ava               NY  
  100 Kaylee Mathis            12  F# 26    1 F01-14     57:28  9:15     57:14  9:13  Ava               NY  
  101 Shania Steria            18  F# 27    5 F15-19     57:29  9:15     57:16  9:13  Boonville         NY  
  102 Charles Vallee           63  M# 75    7 M60-64     57:44  9:18     57:39  9:17  Sherrill          NY  
  103 James Farquhar           59  M# 76   11 M55-59     57:58  9:20     57:52  9:19                        
  104 BJ Crofoot               36  M# 77    9 M35-39     58:19  9:24     58:13  9:23  Ava               NY  
  105 Vincent Cardone          57  M# 78   12 M55-59     58:32  9:26     58:20  9:24  Lee Center        NY  
  106 Sam Zeigler              28  F# 28    2 F25-29     58:43  9:27     58:31  9:25  Boonville         NY  
  107 Nicole Latvis            25  F# 29    3 F25-29     59:28  9:35     59:16  9:33  Boonville         NY  
  108 Rick Sears               60  M# 79    8 M60-64     59:32  9:35     59:21  9:33  Boonville         NY  
  109 Tim McGurk               55  M# 80   13 M55-59     59:46  9:38     59:21  9:33  Vernon            NY  
  110 Edith O'Rourke           53  F# 30    5 F50-54   1:00:23  9:43   1:00:18  9:43  Boonville         NY  
  111 Michelle Green           34  F# 31    7 F30-34   1:00:57  9:49   1:00:51  9:48  Boonville         NY  
  112 Heather Bloodworth       44  F# 32    3 F40-44   1:01:30  9:54   1:01:26  9:54  Phoenixville      PA  
  113 Mike Lesperance          23  M# 81    5 M20-24   1:01:38  9:55   1:01:29  9:54  Lyons Falls       NY  
  114 Jared Kraeger            32  M# 82    8 M30-34   1:02:05 10:00   1:01:53  9:58  Boonville         NY  
  115 George Oswald            67  M# 83    4 M65-69   1:02:09 10:00   1:01:59  9:59  Old Forge         NY  
  116 Ken Stabb                62  M# 84    9 M60-64   1:02:45 10:06   1:02:30 10:04  Boonville         NY  
  117 William Luley            70  M# 85    1 M70-74   1:03:29 10:13   1:03:20 10:12  Sauquoit          NY  
  118 Lucy Burgard             69  F# 33    2 F65-69   1:04:07 10:20   1:04:06 10:19  Lee Center        NY  
  119 Rachel Carpenter         27  F# 34    4 F25-29   1:05:20 10:31   1:05:06 10:29  Boonville         NY  
  120 Mark Phillips            71  M# 86    2 M70-74   1:05:27 10:32   1:05:17 10:31  Sackets Harbor    NY  
  121 Ashley Mancini           33  F# 35    8 F30-34   1:05:41 10:35   1:05:39 10:34  Whitesboro        NY  
  122 Nicole Mariotti          31  F# 36    9 F30-34   1:05:46 10:35   1:05:32 10:33  Clayville         NY  
  123 Brianne Seymour          31  F# 37   10 F30-34   1:05:55 10:37   1:05:41 10:35  Rome              NY  
  124 Bill Chapin              76  M# 87    1 M75-99   1:06:03 10:38   1:05:55 10:37  Watertown         NY  
  125 Kenneth Bellinger        51  M# 88    9 M50-54   1:06:26 10:42   1:06:23 10:41  Norwich           CT  
  126 Jean Johnson             50  F# 38    6 F50-54   1:07:35 10:53   1:07:24 10:51  New Woodstock     NY  
  127 Tara Humble              45  F# 39    2 F45-49   1:08:24 11:01   1:08:08 10:58  Alder Creek       NY  
  128 Daniel Baker             62  M# 89   10 M60-64   1:08:36 11:03   1:08:22 11:01  Whitesboro        NY  
  129 Lee Sampson              46  M# 90    5 M45-49   1:08:45 11:04   1:08:34 11:03  Port Leyden       NY  



  130 Cathy Hanehan            55  F# 40    1 F55-59   1:09:39 11:13   1:09:30 11:11  Saratoga Springs  NY  
  131 David Stevens            65  M# 91    5 M65-69   1:11:16 11:29   1:11:01 11:26  Croghan           NY  
  132 Marion Oswald            62  F# 41    3 F60-64   1:11:49 11:34   1:11:38 11:32  Old Forge         NY  
  133 Terry Gatley             65  M# 92    6 M65-69   1:12:21 11:39   1:12:10 11:37  Rome              NY  
  134 Royanne Sprowell         54  F# 42    7 F50-54   1:12:55 11:44   1:12:39 11:42  Forestport        NY  
  135 Christina Ingersoll      54  F# 43    8 F50-54   1:13:13 11:47   1:12:59 11:45  Carthage          NY  
  136 Deborah Belmont          52  F# 44    9 F50-54   1:13:14 11:48   1:12:59 11:45  Port Leyden       NY  
  137 Briana Metzler           33  F# 45   11 F30-34   1:14:30 12:00   1:14:13 11:57  Boonville         NY  
  138 Olivia Fesmire           12  F# 46    2 F01-14   1:15:09 12:06   1:15:05 12:05  Youngstown        NY  
  139 Savanna Duerr            32  F# 47   12 F30-34   1:15:21 12:08   1:15:11 12:06  Camden            NY  
  140 Brad Duerr               36  M# 93   10 M35-39   1:15:21 12:08   1:15:11 12:06  Camdeen           NY  
  141 Tyler Corcoran           35  M# 94   11 M35-39   1:16:09 12:16   1:15:58 12:14  Albany            NY  
  142 Patricia Slocum          45  F# 48    3 F45-49   1:16:39 12:21   1:16:27 12:19  De Ruyter         NY  
  143 Amber Slocum             25  F# 49    5 F25-29   1:16:39 12:21   1:16:27 12:19  Auburn            NY  
  144 Keith White              50  M# 95   10 M50-54   1:17:42 12:31   1:17:30 12:29  De Ruyter         NY  
  145 Michelle MacEnroe        50  F# 50   10 F50-54   1:17:52 12:32   1:17:29 12:29  Utica             NY  
  146 Christina Gates          44  F# 51    4 F40-44   1:18:04 12:34   1:17:49 12:32  Remsen            NY  
  147 Randy Miller             47  F# 52    4 F45-49   1:20:27 12:57   1:20:12 12:55  Boonville         NY  
  148 John Stirling            77  M# 96    2 M75-99   1:20:29 12:58   1:20:10 12:55  Watertown         NY  
  149 Nancy Dukett             59  F# 53    2 F55-59   1:25:14 13:43   1:24:59 13:41  Lee Center        NY  
  150 Scott Pelzer             44  M# 97   10 M40-44   1:25:14 13:43   1:24:57 13:41  Little Falls      NY  
  151 Dawn Yager               53  F# 54   11 F50-54   1:31:06 14:40   1:30:56 14:38  Boonville         NY  
  152 Bill Armstrong           50  M# 98   11 M50-54   1:35:33 15:23   1:35:21 15:21  Constableville    NY  

                             AGE GROUP AWARDS 

                               OVERALL MALES 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Hunter Brignall      17   36:09  Seneca Falls    NY  

                              OVERALL FEMALES 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Emily Toth-Ratazzi   15   42:53  Rome            NY  

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    45 Karl Christiansen    14   49:37  Forestport           NY  
          2    47 Raymond Hennessey    14   50:04  Boonville            NY  
          3    87 John Hennessey       12   56:21  Boonville            NY  

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1   100 Kaylee Mathis        12   57:28  Ava                  NY  
          2   138 Olivia Fesmire       12 1:15:09  Youngstown           NY  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1     6 Michael Roberts      16   38:50  Remsen               NY  
          2     9 Clayton Davis        17   42:24  Newport              NY  
          3    11 Alex Nofri           17   42:28  Whitesboro           NY  



                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    17 Jade Dening          16   43:35  Remsen               NY  
          2    37 Avery Hilderbran     15   48:43  Rome                 NY  
          3    57 Brynne Myers         18   52:26  Remsen               NY  
 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1     8 Kyle Ossont          24   39:51  Verona               NY  
          2    42 Zach Carrier         21   49:18  Rome                 NY  
          3    61 John Paul Potvin     22   53:08  Stamford             VT  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    23 Meghann Tanner       21   45:33  Ava                  NY  
          2    73 Tricia Loso          22   55:03  Rome                 NY  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    18 Alex Grenier         26   44:22  Bellmore             NY  
          2    36 Joel Bailey          29   48:31  Boonville            NY  
          3    39 Jake Slachciak       28   48:53  Rome                 NY  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    66 Jennie Wellott       26   53:54  Auburn               NY  
          2   106 Sam Zeigler          28   58:43  Boonville            NY  
          3   107 Nicole Latvis        25   59:28  Boonville            NY  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1     2 Geoff Hale           30   36:44  Rome                 NY  
          2     3 Timothy Stahlnecker  30   37:03  Waterloo             NY  
          3    12 Austin Olney         33   42:37  Poughkeepsie         NY  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    16 Hillary Holden       31   43:29  Utica                NY  
          2    29 Nicole Andre         33   46:51  Boonville            NY  
          3    60 Elizabeth Pfendler   31   53:04  Remsen               NY  
 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    10 Kevin Jacobsen       36   42:25  Ringwood             NJ  



          2    14 Jay Horth            36   43:05  Dolgeville           NY  
          3    25 Damon Maldonado      36   46:14  Rome                 NY  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    56 Jillian Ringwald     36   52:12  West Leyden          NY  
          2    81 Jennifer Eddy        38   55:38  Canastota            NY  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1     5 William Callahan     42   38:03  Whitesboro           NY  
          2     7 Rob Richard          43   39:31  Little Falls         NY  
          3    19 Zechariah Zehr       41   44:35  Lowville             NY  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    24 Erin Ludwig          42   45:48  Herkimer             NY  
          2    58 Lee Kelpy            41   52:33  Ballston Spa         NY  
          3   112 Heather Bloodworth   44 1:01:30  Phoenixville         PA  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    21 Dan Capron           48   45:07  Newportnewport       NY  
          2    74 Scott Daskiewich     47   55:06  Oriskany             NY  
          3    82 James Latshaw        46   55:42  Clinton              NY  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    86 Kristi Bogardus      47   56:18  Old Forge            NY  
          2   127 Tara Humble          45 1:08:24  Alder Creek          NY  
          3   142 Patricia Slocum      45 1:16:39  De Ruyter            NY  
 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    15 Eric Kasper          52   43:13  Clark Mills          NY  
          2    22 John Draper          50   45:14  Remsen               NY  
          3    44 Daniel Potvin        54   49:32  Stamford             VT  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    43 Ronda Davis          52   49:26  Newport              NY  
          2    50 Michele Liendecker   51   50:42  Turin                NY  
          3    80 Wendy Moody          53   55:37  Newport              NY  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1     4 David Putney         55   37:42  Newport              NY  
          2    26 Lennie Davis         58   46:25  Newport              NY  
          3    28 William Moody        56   46:36  Newport              NY  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1   130 Cathy Hanehan        55 1:09:39  Saratoga Springs     NY  
          2   149 Nancy Dukett         59 1:25:14  Lee Center           NY  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    27 John Geesler         60   46:27  Saint Johnsville     NY  
          2    33 James Newlove        63   47:58  Utica                NY  
          3    34 William Baynes       63   48:17  Rome                 NY  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    88 Anita Gabalski       63   56:30  Shushan              NY  
          2    93 Debra Whiting        61   56:45  Oneida               NY  
          3   132 Marion Oswald        62 1:11:49  Old Forge            NY  
 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    41 Ray Smith            69   49:14  Old Forge            NY  
          2    53 Mike Green           65   51:13  Boonville            NY  
          3    83 Robert Dryan, Jr.    65   55:57  Canandaigua          NY  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    76 Susan Luley          66   55:17  Sauquoit             NY  
          2   118 Lucy Burgard         69 1:04:07  Lee Center           NY  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1   117 William Luley        70 1:03:29  Sauquoit             NY  
          2   120 Mark Phillips        71 1:05:27  Sackets Harbor       NY  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 99 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



          1   124 Bill Chapin          76 1:06:03  Watertown            NY  
          2   148 John Stirling        77 1:20:29  Watertown            NY  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 99 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 


